KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

Revised Examination Programme for B.A./B.Sc./B.Com (Under N.E.P.) SECOND SEMESTER (Main & Back)
Examination 2024

Time: 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon

DATE DAY SUBJECT NAME TYPE

MATHEMATICS MAJOR

03-05-2024 Friday
BOTANY MAJOR

05-05-2024 Sunday BASIC BUSINESS FINANCE MAJOR
SANSKRIT LITERATURE

07-05-2024 Tuesday MAJOR
ENGLISH LITERATURE
PHYSICS

09-05-2024 Thursday MAJOR
Z00LoGY

HOME SCIENCE
DRAWING AND PAINTING

11-05-2024 Saturday MAJOR
PSYCHOLOGY

ECONOMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY

13-05-2024 Monday MAJOR
STATISTICS
FORESTRY

GEOLOGY

15-05-2024 Wednesday |BUSINESS STATISTICS MAJOR

SOCIOLOGY
17-05-2024 Friday MAJOR
EDUCATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP & SMALL BUSINESS MAJOR

19-05-2024 Sunday
ECONOMY OF UTTARAKHAND MAJOR

YOGA
GEOGRAPHY

21-05-2024 Tuesday ~ |MUSIC (VOCAL) MAJOR
MUSIC (TABLA)

HISTORY

24-05-2024 Friday POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

[
26-05-2024 Sunday HINDI LITERATURE MAIJOR




28-05-2024

Tuesday

SOCIOLOGY

HOME SCIENCE

EDUCATION

YOGA

ECONOMICS

INVENTORY MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

STATISTICS

BOTANY

PHYSICS

HINDI

POLITICAL SCIENCE

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

RURAL MARKETING

ENGLISH

SANSKRIT

FORESTRY

GEOLOGY

Z00OLOGY

CHEMISTRY

MINOR

30-05-2024

Thursday

DISASTER PREPAREDNESS

FINANCIAL LITERACY

BASIC INSTRUMENTATION SKILL -l

BASIC OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-II

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING

HERBAL TECHNOLOGY

INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BODY AND MENTAL HEALTH

MODERN BANKING TECHNIQUES

LEADERSHIP AND TEAM WORK

TATSTHeS el

NURSERY TECHNOLOGY

VERMICULTURE AND VERMI- BIOTECHNOLOGY-II

NCC-Il

ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT AND SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT

NSS-II

STUDY OF VOTING PATTERN AND VOTING BEHAVIOUR

GENDER SENSITIZATION

FUNDAMENTALS OF WEB DESIGNING

ETHNOBOTANY

FRUITS AND VEGETABLE PRESERVATION

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

FUNDAMENTALS OF SOCIAL WORK

DIGITAL LITERACY & CYBER SECURITY

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS

SKILL DEVP.
COURSE




AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAWS
FOOD & FOOD SOURCE
o OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS SKILL DEVP.
30-05-2024 Thursday COURSE
SOCIAL SCIENCE CONCEPTS & SOCIAL PROBLEM (THEORY)
ISSUE OF URBAN GOVERNMENT

NURSERY AND GARDENING

METHOD AND MATERIAL
Note No guarantee can be given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers.
TE: 27-04-2024 Controller of Examination

|PLACE NAINITAL Kumaun university, Nainital




